
Crum & Forster’s Middle Market Contract Surety team is comprised 
of dedicated and experienced professionals with an exceptional 
understanding of the construction industry and its surety needs. 
We work closely with our agents and bonded contractors, serving 
as a valuable resource and delivering exceptional solutions through 
our consultative process.

TARGET CLASSES
•	 General, trade and heavy contractors
•	 Public works and private projects
•	 Transactional business is considered

PRODUCTS INCLUDE
•	 Bid Bonds
•	 Contract Performance and Payment Bonds
•	 License and Permit Bonds
•	 Court Bonds

CAPACITY
•	 $5,000,000 / $10,000,000 bonded aggregate limits
•	 Ability to consider higher limits on bond programs

DISTRIBUTION
We work through a network of appointed agents specializing in surety 
and dedicated to long-term relationships with Crum & Forster and their 
clients. We believe strong partnerships are critical to success.

WHY CRUM & FORSTER
•	 AM Best financial strength rating of “A” (Excellent)
•	 Part of Fairfax Financial Holdings with $19.8 billion in revenue
•	 Access to the Fairfax worldwide platform
•	 Highly experienced surety underwriting teams
•	 Flexible, common sense underwriting approach
•	 Customer service-based culture applied to everything we do
•	 Expert underwriting and award-winning claim services

CONTACT
Alfred Wright | Senior Vice President 
T  215.982.3535  |  M  347.504.2313 | Al.Wright@cfins.com

Ronald Diggs | Vice President 
T  215.982.3519 | Ronald.Diggs@cfins.com

Southeast Region
Jay Edenfield | Assistant Vice President, Regional Manager 
T  813.255.2021 | Jay.Edenfield@cfins.com

Paul Abrams | Director, SBA Program
T  813.255.2027 | Paul.Abrams@cfins.com

Sarah Morrow | Underwriting Manager
T  972.380.3003 | Sarah.Morrow@cfins.com

Northeast Region
Dexter Vincent | Director 
T  201.334.4726 | Dexter.Vincent@cfins.com

Claims
Michelle Stegmann | Senior Vice President, Claims
T  973.490.6591 | Michelle.Stegmann@cfins.com

www.cfins.com
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